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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei-Ling Wong315
CGA

9.225 9.625 9.4509.375 37.675
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Ghaderi303
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.150 9.2509.200 36.950
1 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Kanami Seo311
Accel

9.325 8.950 9.3259.200 36.800
2T 6T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Hope Morita306
Twisters

9.075 8.950 9.3509.150 36.525
13 6T 4 2 4 

4 

Juliette Jacques305
Accel

9.225 9.225 9.0008.925 36.375
6T 3 6T 14T 5 

5 

Camille Silva313
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.950 9.2008.900 36.275
6T 6T 8 9 6 

6 

Hailey Strah314
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.025 9.1508.875 36.100
14 5 9 10 7 

7 

Hannah Pritchard308
Oroville

9.325 8.750 9.3258.675 36.075
2T 11 11T 3T 8 

8 

Gianna Dosio302
Champion

9.175 8.675 9.2258.925 36.000
10T 12 6T 7T 9 

9 

Ashley Gose304
Elite

9.300 8.850 9.2258.500 35.875
4 9T 13 7T 10 

10 

Camden Shong312
Thrive

9.250 9.375 9.1007.800 35.525
5 2 16 11T 11 

11 

Jillian Zaslove317
Extreme

9.000 8.250 9.1009.075 35.425
16 14 5 11T 12 

12 

Shae Wright316
Technique

9.125 8.125 9.0008.725 34.975
12 15 10 14T 13 

13 

Allison Reilly309
High Definition

9.200 7.450 9.3258.675 34.650
9 16 11T 3T 14 

14 

Dana Diniz301
Monterey Bay

9.025 8.575 9.0757.900 34.575
15 13 14 13 15 

15 

Mackenzie Newell307
Performance Athletic

9.175 8.850 8.4507.850 34.325
10T 9T 15 16 16 

16 
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